
FIRST NAME LAST NAME STATE AGE PLACE MEDAL NSG QUALIFIER

Joe Bohlke IA 59 1 Gold X

Randy Davis IA 58 1 X

Greg Palmersheim IA 59 2 Silver X

KIM ZESCH IA 62 2 X

Linda Siver IA 58 3 Bronze X

Wayne Callahan IA 60 3 X

Dennis Hinckley SD 63 1 Gold X

Michael Seyfer IA 66 1 X

Cheryldean Wion IA 61 1 Gold X

wyline Gardner IA 77 1 X

Jean Gruver IA 67 1 Gold X

Roger Schroeder IA 70 1 X

Jim Deremiah IL 68 2 Silver X

John Deremiah GA 68 2 X

Richard Rounds IA 67 2 Silver X

James Miller IA 66 2 X

Kathy Laver IA 72 1 Gold X

Kenneth Laver IA 70 1 X

Ron Peterson IA 70 2 Silver X

Steve Wilson IA 71 2 X

Connie Thrasher IA 72 3 Bronze X

Jim Thrasher IA 71 3 X

Barb Cobler IA 70 4 X

Leo Cobler IA 70 4 X

Ken Clark IA 78 1 Gold X

Don Zimmer IA 80 1 X

Bob Rinehart IA 78 1 Gold X

Marlus Wohlers WI 79 1 X

Doloris Jacobs IL 77 2 Silver X

Michael Jacobs IL 90 2 X

Jimmy Kearns IA 81 2 Silver X

Nancy Rinehart IA 78 2 X

FIRST NAME LAST NAME STATE AGE PLACE MEDAL NSG QUALIFIER

Linda Siver IA 58 1 Gold X

Grace Swanson IA 59 2 Silver X

Cheryl Sander IA 60 1 Gold X

Debra Paine MN 64 2 Silver X

Doubles Results

Women's Singles Results



Jean Gruver IA 67 1 Gold X

Connie Thrasher IA 72 1 Gold X

Barb Cobler IA 70 2 Silver X

Kathy Laver IA 72 3 Bronze X

Linda Wenger IA 72 4 X

Virginia Wiehle MN 74 4 X

Gayla Craven IA 76 1 Gold X

Nancy Rinehart IA 78 2 Silver X

Doloris Jacobs IL 77 3 Bronze X

wyline Gardner IA 77 3 Bronze X

Fidella Marty IA 80 1 Gold X

FIRST NAME LAST NAME STATE AGE PLACE MEDAL NSG QUALIFIER

Timothy Pew IA 53 1 Gold X

Greg Palmersheim IA 59 1 Gold X

Randy Davis IA 58 2 Silver X

Joe Bohlke IA 59 3 Bronze X

Dennis Hinckley SD 63 1 Gold X

Wayne Callahan IA 62 1 Gold X

KIM ZESCH IA 60 2 Silver X

james Castelblanco IA 66 1 Gold X

James Murray MI 69 2 Silver X

Richard Rounds IA 67 2 Silver X

Steve Wilson IA 71 1 Gold X

Roger Schroeder IA 70 2 Silver X

Ron Peterson IA 70 3 Bronze X

RICH HOIDAHL IA 73 4 X

Jack Wenger IA 73

Jim Thrasher IA 71

Kenneth Laver IA 70

Leo Cobler IA 70

Ron Paine MN 70

Bob Rinehart IA 78 1 Gold X

Marlus Wohlers WI 79 2 Silver X

Michael Middlemiss IA 78 2 Silver X

Ken Clark IA 78 3 Bronze X

John McGinty IN 77

Men's Singles Results



Thomas Wiehle MN 77

Jimmy Kearns IA 81 1 Gold X

Don Zimmer IA 80 2 Silver X

Jack Behmer IA 82 3 Bronze X

Daniel Teran IA 83 X

Ralph Scott IA 85 1 Gold X

Keith Baker IA 88 2 Silver X

Michael Jacobs IL 90 1 Gold X


